May 12 2024 (13:45) India Rail Info 1

Steel Express/12813 - SF - SER

HWH/Howrah Junction to KGP/Kharagpur Junction

1h 33m - 115 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 17:25 17 |1 0 74 (12 |ER

2 |KGP |Kharagpur junction 18:58 19:00 2m (1,3 |1 115 |61 |39 |SER
3 |J/GM |Jhargram 19:37 19:39 2m |2 |1 153 |88 |79 |SER
4 |CKU |Chakulia 19:59 20:01 2m |2 |1 182 |91 |123 |SER
5 |GTS |Ghatsila 20:21 20:23 2m (1,2 |1 213 |68 [100 [SER
6 |RHE |Rakha Mines 20:38 20:40 2m (2 |1 229 |27 |118 |SER
7 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 21:20 1T 249 |- 159 |SER

May 12 2024 (13:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



